

PRODUCT NAME Sparty Pretzels

JLM PRODUCT # 498218

INGREDIENTS: Yogurt Coating: (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Reduced Mineral Whey Powder, Whole Milk Solids, Yogurt Powder, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Artificial Color (Titanium Dioxide), Salt, Lactic Acid, and Natural Flavor). Pretzels: (Unbleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate-B1, Riboflavin-B2, Folic Acid), Malt, Salt, Soybean Oil, and Yeast). Sugar Crystals (Sugar, Confectioner's Glaze, Red 3, Red 40, Yellow 6, and Blue 2, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Carnauba Wax).

WEIGHT: 3 oz.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: This Product Contains: Milk, Soy, and Wheat

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA

SHELF LIFE: 180 Days

ADDITIONAL STATEMENT: This product is processed in a facility that processes peanuts, tree nuts, soybean, milk, egg, wheat (gluten), and fish products.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
SERVING SIZE	1 oz (28g)	
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE	3	
CALORIES	136	
CALORIES FROM FAT	46	
TOTAL FAT	5g	8%
SATURATED FAT	4g	22%
TRANS FAT	0g	
CHOLESTEROL	1mg	0%
SODIUM	189mg	8%
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATES	21g	7%
FIBER	0g	2%
SUGARS	13g	
PROTEIN	1g	
VITAMIN A		0%
VITAMIN C		0%
IRON		2%
CALCIUM		0%

*PERCENT DAILY VALUES ARE BASED ON A 2000 DIET.